Series 412 Vertical Laminar Flow Clean Bench
C
l
e
a
n
B
e

9 ft. = 110.5
10 ft. = 122.5
Part Number Configuration
Model Number CAP412-6T30 WO
is for a 6-foot nominal width and
“T30” is for a 30-inch deep work depth.
The “WO” indicates a wash out style
clean bench configuration.
Estimated Weights for
Standard Benches
3T30 = 440 lb.
3T36 = 570 lb.
3T42 = 700 lb
4T30 = 490 lb.
4T36 = 630 lb.
4T42 = 790 lb.
5T30 = 540 lb.
5T36 = 690 lb.
5T42 = 840 lb.
6T30 = 590 lb.
6T36 = 750 lb.
6T42 = 910 lb.
8T30 = 765 lb.
8T36 = 920 lb.
8T42 = 1100 lb.
10T30 = 940 lb.
10T36 = 1040 lb.
10T42 = 1240 lb.
Standard units shipped
F.O.B. factory by padded
van.
Upper cabinet module and support frame assemblies are